ALABAMA APCO

Alabama APCO is committed to providing leadership, training, the latest advancements in technology, and helping to influence local legislation statewide for all public safety communications officials; which in turn benefits the citizens of Alabama.

AL APCO Spring Workshop

When: May 13, 2025

Presentations: CTO Focused

Where: Auburn, AL

Registration: Opening April 1, 2025

Additional Information:

Members Meeting at Lunch AL APCO Awards Reception May 12th @ 6:30 Guest Dinner Ticket: \$25

Additional Details Coming Soon

DATES, EVENTS, & TRAINING

- Nat. APCO CPE App. *Due 2/15*
- Nat. APCO RPL App. Due 3/1
- Nat. APCO General Scholarship App. Due 4/1
- AL APCO 2025 Award Nominations Due 4/15
- AL APCO \$500 Scholarship App. Due 5/1
- AL APCO Awards Reception, Auburn, AL 5/12
- <u>AL APCO Spring Workshop, Auburn, AL 5/13</u>
- Nat. APCO Conference, Baltimore, MD 7/27-30
- AL Gulf-Coast 911 Conf., Orange Beach, AL 10/12-15

Follow US Facebook

2025 AL APCO AWARD CATEGORIES

Communications Officer of the Year Communications Team/Center of the Year Communications Trainer of the Year Communications Executive Staff of the Year



Line Supervisor of the Year Lifesaver Award Stork Award Rookie of the Year



NOMINATIONS DUE: 4/15 2025 AL APCO SCHOLARSHIPS

Four (4) \$500 Continuing Education Scholarships

APPLICATIONS DUE: 5/1

SCAN QR FOR AWARD AND SCHOLARSHIP INFORMATION



Events with AL APCO



AL 911 Board User Conference When: FEBRUARY 3 - 6, 2025 Where: BIRMINGHAM, AL



AL Gulf-Coast 911 Conference When: OCTOBER 12 - 15, 2025 Where: ORANGE BEACH, AL

APCOALABAMA.ORG